
NYSBA SECURITIES REGULATION COMMITTEE 
BUSINESS LAW SECTION 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2017 

1. Tuesday, January 17

2. Wednesday, February 15

3. Wednesday, March 15

4. Wednesday, April 19

5. Friday, May 12*

6. Tuesday, June 20

7. Wednesday, July 19

8. August Summer Recess)

9. Tuesday, September 19

10. Wednesday, October 18

11. Wednesday, November 15

12. Wednesday, December 13

* The May 17 meeting has been rescheduled for May 12 to be part of the
Business Law Section's Spring Meeting at The Harvard Club.




